This is a translation of the certificate IT23/00000784

The management system of

APLEONA ITALY S.p.A.

Via Milano, 10 20097 San Donato Milanese (MI) Italia



ISO 37001:2016

For the following activities

Facility management services and building lifecycle management in private and public market: design, technological plants installation and maintenance; building maintenance; soft facility management services including cleaning services; energy services including energy supply and energy efficiency works.

This certificate is valid from 27 September 2023 until 27 September 2026 and remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits. Issue 1. Certified since 27 September 2023

Certified activities performed by additional sites are listed on subsequent pages.

Authorised by Paola Santarelli

SGS ITALIA S.p.A. Via Caldera, 21 20153 MILANO - Italy t + 39 02 73 93 1 - www.sgs.com





SGQ Nº 0015 A

Membro degli Accordi di Mutuo Riconoscimento EA, IAF e ILAC Signatory of EA, IAF and ILAC Mutual Recognition Agreements

This document is an authentic electronic certificate for Client' business purposes use only. Printed version of the electronic certificate are permitted and will be considered as a copy. This document is issued by the Company subject to SGS General Conditions of certification services available on Terms and Conditions | SGS. Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and jurisdictional clauses contained therein. This document is copyright protected and any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful.





APLEONA ITALY S.p.A.

ISO 37001:2016

ISSI	
1551	

Sites

APLEONA ITALY S.p.A.

Via Milano, 10 20097 San Donato Milanese (MI) Italia

APLEONA ITALY S.p.A.

Via Venezia, 92/B 35131 PADOVA Italia

APLEONA ITALY S.p.A.

Viale Egeo, 67 Loc. Zona EUR 00144 ROMA Italia

APLEONA ITALY S.p.A.

Via de Marini, 61 16149 GENOVA Italia

APLEONA ITALY S.p.A.

Via Cotonificio, 84/3 33037 Pasian di Prato (UD) Italia





SGQ Nº 0015 A

Membro degli Accordi di Mutuo Riconoscimento EA, IAF e ILAC Signatory of EA, IAF and ILAC Mutual Recognition Agreements



